Consumer Units
OO V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C ELo
ad
Pr
o
C
on
su

•	 Complete with 2-Pole 80A 30mA RCCB
•	 Meets the requirements of BS EN 61439-3
•	 Busbar rated at 100A
•	 Neutral and earth terminal for each outgoing 1-pole way
•	 Available in 6 - 20, 1-pole outgoing ways
•	 Suitable for CU Series 6kA 1-pole MCBs
•	 IP3X Ingress Protection
•	 Height is 260mm and overall depth is 116mm. Width as per table below.
•	 Pre-populated and Factory Built Assembly options available. Please contact your
	 Key Account Manager for more information.
Outgoing
1-pole Ways
Width (mm) Weight (kg) Product Code
2 150 1.90 CU02SWD
6 220 2.80 CU06SWD
12 330 3.75 CU12SWD
16 405 4.55 CU16SWD
20 475 4.70 CU20SWD
Outgoing
1-pole Ways
Width (mm) Weight (kg) Product Code
6 220 2.85 CU06RCCB
12 330 3.80 CU12RCCB
16 405 4.60 CU16RCCB
20 475 4.75 CU20RCCB
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Single RCCB Boards
Dual RCCB Boards

•	 Busbar rated at 100A
•	 Neutral and earth terminal for each outgoing 1-pole way
•	 Available in a 5+5+2, 1-pole outgoing way format
•	 Suitable for CU Series 6kA 1-pole MCBs and RCBOs
•	 IP3X Ingress Protection
•	 Height is 260mm and overall depth is 116mm. Width as per table below.
•	 Pre-populated option available. Please contact your Key Account Manager for
	 more information.
No. of 1-pole
Protected Ways
No. of 1-pole
Independent Ways
Width (mm) Weight (kg) Product Code
7 3 330 4.00 CU73RCCB80
9 5 405 4.80 CU95RCCB80
12 6 475 4.95 CU126RCCB80
Outgoing
1-pole Ways
Width (mm) Weight (kg) Product Code
4 & 4 330 4.20 CU44RCCB280

•	 Frequency 50/60 Hz
Key Features
•	 Meets the requirements of EN 61009
•	 6kA rated breaking capacity
•	 Contact position indicator
•	 RCBO Type: AC
•	 Maximum cable termination is 16mm²
•	 Operational voltage is 240V
•	 Frequency 50/60 Hz
6kA MCBs
Current Rating (A) B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 CS1PB06 CS1PC06
10 CS1PB10 CS1PC10
16 CS1PB16 CS1PC16
20 CS1PB20 CS1PC20
32 CS1PB32 CS1PC32
40 CS1PB40 CS1PC40
50 CS1PB50 CS1PC50
63 CS1PB63 CS1PC63
6kA RCBOs
Current Rating (A) B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 CR1PSB0630 CR1PSC0630
10 CR1PSB1030 CR1PSC1030
16 CR1PSB1630 CR1PSC1630
20 CR1PSB2030 CR1PSC2030
32 CR1PSB3230 CR1PSC3230
40 CR1PSB4030 CR1PSC4030
50 CR1PSB5030 CR1PSC5030
Description Product Code
LoadPro Blanking Kit
(containing 6 x front shield blanks and 5 x terminal blanks)
CUBL4